
9:30am-

1:15pm 

6:45pm 

8pm 

7:30pm & 

9:30pm 

Saturday, May 16 

WeBop!® 
The Louis Armstrong Classroom 

Lincoln Center presents 
Pre-Performance Lecture with Simon Morrison 
Education, Rehearsal and Recording Studio 

Lincoln Center Presents 

Mark Morris Dance Group, Romeo & Juliet, 

On Motifs of Shakespeare 
Rose Theater 

The Nesuhi Ertegun Jazz Hall of Fame 
Free to the public. Tuesday-Sunday, 10am-4pm. 6pm-llpm. 

The Collage Aesthetic of Louis Armstrong: 

"In the Cause of Happiness" May 7 - September 26

Sharp Arcade 

Allen Presents: 

McCoy Tyner Trio with Ravi Coltrane 
The Allen Room 
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Ground Floor Box Office I 5
th 

Floor Nesuhi Ertegun Jazz Hall of Fame Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola


